Masters prvenstvo Srbije

Beograd, 15/6/2019

Disciplina 20
15/06/2019 - 14:40

MeSano, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free

Gr.g. 72 - 359
Rezultati

Bodova: DSV Masters 19

Rang
Gr.g. 120 - 159

1. Adventures 2

DIVAC, Vladan
VULETIC, Jovana

Gr.g. 160 - 199

1. Barakuda
FRANCUSKI, Sara
PETROVIC, Dejan

2. 11. April

MANOJLOVIC, Bojan
MILIVOJEVIC, Mirjana

Gr.g. 200 - 239

1. Adventures
MAKSIMOVIC, Zoran
BLAZIC, Ksenija

Gr.g. 240 - 279

1. Adventures
VUKOVIC, Zdravko
JEVTIC, Milica
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Adventures

BJELIC, Milka
JOVANOVIC, Igor

Barakuda
HRVACANIN, Olga
BUDIMIR, Dejan

11. April

RADULOQVIC, Aleksandra

MAHOVIC, Milos

Adventures
ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana
SIMIC, Vladimir

Adventures
ZEJAK, Mile

RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja
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Vreme Bodova

2:28.84
+162,46
0.00

2:17.21
+162,46
+240,73

2:27.72
+162,46
0.00

2:41.70
+162,46
+240,73

3:10.01
+162,46
0.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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